
https://tinyurl.com/ODEtutor 
If the first tutor you contact is not available, please, email another tutor.

Econ 110 - Prof. Yazar Econ 110 - Prof. Skosples
Reese Little <rclittle@owu.edu> Matt Dill <mjdill@owu.edu>
Laila Ibrahim <librahim@owu.edu> Aakash Gupta <aagupta2@owu.edu>
Zainab Asghar <zzasghar@owu.edu> Elizabeth Rohrs <earohrs@owu.edu>
Kyle Wilgus <kfwilgus@owu.edu> Ashleigh Leonard <aeleonar@owu.edu>
Muhammad Hassan Askari <mhaskari@owu.edu> Eliza Richardson <efrichar@owu.edu>
Muhammad Umer Mirza <mumirza@owu.edu> Malhar Chakrabarti <ddchakrabarti@owu.edu>
Megan McElgunn <mamcelgu@owu.edu> Katie Bischoff <kkbischo@owu.edu>
Skylar Crawford <sscrawford@owu.edu> Cole Peterson <capeterson@owu.edu>
Jeremy Dao <hddao@owu.edu> Katie Doiron <kmdoiron@owu.edu>
Brittani Stiltner <blstiltn@owu.edu> Salman Ahmad <ssahmad@owu.edu>
Charlie Neel <cwneel@owu.edu>
Love Ayinde <ljayinde@owu.edu> Econ 252 - Prof. Rahman
Aris Karasarides <ajkarasarides@owu.edu> Benjamin Pearl <bmpearl@owu.edu>
Alex Illitch <apillitc@owu.edu> Aakash Gupta <aagupta2@owu.edu>
Ethan Brooker <embrooke@owu.edu> Chase Agin <cjagin@owu.edu>
Bryan Benavente <bcbenavente@owu.edu> Zainab Asghar <zzasghar@owu.edu>
Vincent Larente <vjlarente@owu.edu> Tsotne Gvasalia <ttgvasalia@owu.edu>
Kevin Macias <krmacias@owu.edu> Dalton Rice <djrice@owu.edu>

Libby Norlander <eanorlan@owu.edu>
Econ 251 - Prof. Skosples Muhammad Umer Mirza <mumirza@owu.edu>
Benjamin Pearl <bmpearl@owu.edu> Ashleigh Leonard <aeleonar@owu.edu>
Chase Agin <cjagin@owu.edu> Max Beard <mmbeard@owu.edu>
Tsotne Gvasalia <ttgvasalia@owu.edu> Madyson Paradie <mmparadi@owu.edu>
Dalton Rice <djrice@owu.edu> Brittani Stiltner <blstiltn@owu.edu>
Libby Norlander <eanorlan@owu.edu> Charlie Neel <cwneel@owu.edu>
Max Beard <mmbeard@owu.edu> Spencer Queen <scqueen@owu.edu>
Madyson Paradie <mmparadi@owu.edu> Alex Illitch <apillitc@owu.edu>
Spencer Queen <scqueen@owu.edu> Mayson Martin <mdmartin@owu.edu>
Mayson Martin <mdmartin@owu.edu> Katie Doiron <kmdoiron@owu.edu>
Haris Ali <hhali@owu.edu> Ethan Brooker <embrooke@owu.edu>

Haris Ali <hhali@owu.edu>
Salman Ahmad <ssahmad@owu.edu>
Kevin Macias <krmacias@owu.edu>

Economics Honor Society
SPRING 2021 TUTORING SCHEDULE

Economic Tutors Available for ECON 110, 251 & 252 Classes

You should e-mail the tutor at least one day in advance and check with the tutor 
whether they are available to meet with you. 

Meetings with tutors could be either in person or virtual. If you are meeting virtually, you 
can use the following meeting place:


